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BCROCKETT
Text Box


NUR 3910.15E - APPLIED PHARMACOLOGY:

PHARM ACROSS THE LIFE SPAN

1 - Prepares well for class

Average: 1.50

1 - Excellent 10 71.40%
2 - Very Good 2 14.30%
3 - Good 1 7.10%
4 - Fair 1 7.10%
2 - Demonstrates professional competence Average: 1.29
1 - Excellent 12 85.70%
2 - Very Good 1 7.10%
4 - Fair 1 7.10%
3 - Communicates subject matter clearly Average: 1.64
1 - Excellent 9 64.30%
2 - Very Good 2 14.30%
3 - Good 2 14.30%
4 - Fair 1 7.10%
4 - Stimulates interest in the subject Average: 1.57
1 - Excellent 10 71.40%
2 - Very Good 1 7.10%
3 - Good 2 14.30%
4 - Fair 1 7.10%
5 - Encourages discussion Average: 1.36
1 - Excellent 11 78.60%
2 - Very Good 2 14.30%
4 - Fair 1 7.10%
6 - Gives timely feedback on exams, reports, and other course activities Average: 1.36
1 - Excellent 12 85.70%
3 - Good 1 7.10%
4 - Fair 1 7.10%
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BCROCKETT
Text Box


7 - Is accessible for help outside of class either in person, by phone, or email

Average: 1.36

1 - Excellent 11 78.60%
2 - Very Good 2 14.30%
4 - Fair 1 7.10%
8 - Seems to care about students' learning Average: 1.57
1 - Excellent 9 64.30%
2 - Very Good 3 21.40%
3 - Good 1 7.10%
4 - Fair 1 7.10%
9 - Meets class on time and for the full period Average: 1.57
1 - Excellent 10 71.40%
2 - Very Good 1 7.10%
3 - Good 2 14.30%
4 - Fair 1 7.10%
10 - A course syllabus was provided at the beginning of the term
1-Yes 14 100.00%
11 - | attended community/junior college
1-Yes 13 92.90%
2-No 1 7.10%
12 - Please indicate gender
1-Female 10 71.40%
2 - Male 4 28.60%
13 - Grade | expect to make in this course Average: 1.43
1-A 8 57.10%
2-B 6 42.90%
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Brady, Jr., Patrick L. - NUR 3910.15E - APPLIED PHARMACOLOGY: PHARM ACROSS THE LIFE SPAN Evaluation Count:


BCROCKETT
Text Box


Daly, Amy S.

NUR 6010.65E - THEORETICAL FOUNDATIONS OF PROFESSIONAL/ADVANCEI

1 - Prepares well for class Average: 1.33
1 - Excellent 9 75.00%
2 - Very Good 2 16.70%
3 - Good 1 8.30%

2 - Demonstrates professional competence Average: 1.17
1 - Excellent 10 83.30%
2 - Very Good 2 16.70%

3 - Communicates subject matter clearly Average: 1.42
1 - Excellent 7 58.30%
2 - Very Good 5 41.70%

4 - Stimulates interest in the subject Average: 1.25
1 - Excellent 10 83.30%
2 - Very Good 1 8.30%
3 - Good 1 8.30%

5 - Encourages discussion Average: 1.17
1 - Excellent 10 83.30%
2 - Very Good 2 16.70%

6 - Gives timely feedback on exams, reports, and other course activities Average: 1.25
1 - Excellent 9 75.00%
2 - Very Good 3 25.00%

7 - Is accessible for help outside of class either in person, by phone, or email Average: 1.17
1 - Excellent 10 83.30%
2 - Very Good 2 16.70%

8 - Seems to care about students' learning Average: 1.17
1 - Excellent 10 83.30%
2 - Very Good 2 16.70%

9 - Meets class on time and for the full period Average: 1.25
1 - Excellent 10 83.30%
2 - Very Good 1 8.30%
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3 - Good 1 8.30%
10 - A course syllabus was provided at the beginning of the term

1-Yes 12 100.00%
11 - | attended community/junior college

1-Yes 9 75.00%

2-No 3 25.00%
12 - Please indicate gender

1-Female 11 91.70%

2 - Male 1 8.30%
13 - Grade | expect to make in this course Average: 1.00

1-A 12 100.00%

Daly, Amy S. - NUR 6010.65E - THEORETICAL FOUNDATIONS OF PROFESSIONAL/ADVANCED PRACTICE NU Evaluation

NUR 6630.65E - THEORETICAL FOUND. OF PROF/ADVANCED PRACTICE IN NU

1 - Prepares well for class

Average: 1.30

1 - Excellent 15 75.00%
2 - Very Good 4 20.00%
3 - Good 1 5.00%
2 - Demonstrates professional competence Average: 1.15
1 - Excellent 17 85.00%
2 - Very Good 3 15.00%
3 - Communicates subject matter clearly Average: 1.50
1 - Excellent 14 70.00%
2 - Very Good 3 15.00%
3 - Good 2 10.00%
4 - Fair 1 5.00%
4 - Stimulates interest in the subject Average: 1.25
1 - Excellent 18 90.00%
3 - Good 1 5.00%
4 - Fair 1 5.00%

5 - Encourages discussion
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Average: 1.25



1 - Excellent 17 85.00%

2 - Very Good 2 10.00%

4 - Fair 1 5.00%

6 - Gives timely feedback on exams, reports, and other course activities

1 - Excellent 14 70.00%
2 - Very Good 3 15.00%
4 - Fair 3 15.00%

Average: 1.60

7 - Is accessible for help outside of class either in person, by phone, or email

1 - Excellent 16 80.00%
2 - Very Good 1 5.00%
3 - Good 3 15.00%

Average: 1.35

8 - Seems to care about students' learning

1 - Excellent 18 90.00%

3 - Good 2 10.00%

Average: 1.20

9 - Meets class on time and for the full period

1 - Excellent 18 90.00%
2 - Very Good 1 5.00%
3 - Good 1 5.00%

Average: 1.15

10 - A course syllabus was provided at the beginning of the term

1-Yes 20 100.00%

11 - | attended community/junior college

1-Yes 15 75.00%

2-No 5 25.00%

12 - Please indicate gender

1 - Female 17 85.00%

2 - Male 3 15.00%

13 - Grade | expect to make in this course

1-A 17 85.00%
2-B 2 10.00%
3-C 1 5.00%
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Average: 1.20



Daly, Amy S. - NUR 6630.65E - THEORETICAL FOUND. OF PROF/ADVANCED PRACTICE IN NURSING Evaluation Count:
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BCROCKETT
Text Box


Fairchild, Rebecca B.
NAN 6300.65E - ORGANIZATIONAL AND ADMINISTRATIVE THEORY

1 - Prepares well for class

Average: 2.14

1 - Excellent 3 42.90%
2 - Very Good 1 14.30%
3 - Good 2 28.60%
4 - Fair 1 14.30%
2 - Demonstrates professional competence Average: 2.00
1 - Excellent 3 42.90%
2 - Very Good 2 28.60%
3 - Good 1 14.30%
4 - Fair 1 14.30%
3 - Communicates subject matter clearly Average: 2.00
1 - Excellent 3 42.90%
2 - Very Good 2 28.60%
3 - Good 1 14.30%
4 - Fair 1 14.30%
4 - Stimulates interest in the subject Average: 2.00
1 - Excellent 3 42.90%
2 - Very Good 2 28.60%
3 - Good 1 14.30%
4 - Fair 1 14.30%
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BCROCKETT
Text Box


5 - Encourages discussion

Average: 1.86

1 - Excellent 4 57.10%
2 - Very Good 1 14.30%
3 - Good 1 14.30%
4 - Fair 1 14.30%
6 - Gives timely feedback on exams, reports, and other course activities Average: 2.14
1 - Excellent 2 28.60%
2 - Very Good 3 42.90%
3 - Good 1 14.30%
4 - Fair 1 14.30%
7 - Is accessible for help outside of class either in person, by phone, or email Average: 1.86
1 - Excellent 4 57.10%
2 - Very Good 1 14.30%
3 - Good 1 14.30%
4 - Fair 1 14.30%
8 - Seems to care about students’ learning Average: 1.86
1 - Excellent 4 57.10%
2 - Very Good 1 14.30%
3 - Good 1 14.30%
4 - Fair 1 14.30%
9 - Meets class on time and for the full period Average: 1.86
1 - Excellent 4 57.10%
2 - Very Good 1 14.30%
3 - Good 1 14.30%
4 - Fair 1 14.30%
10 - A course syllabus was provided at the beginning of the term
1-Yes 6 85.70%
2-No 1 14.30%
11 - | attended community/junior college
1-Yes 3 42.90%
2-No 4 57.10%

12 - Please indicate gender
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1 - Female 6 85.70%

2 - Male 1 14.30%
13 - Grade | expect to make in this course Average: 1.00
1-A 7 100.00%

Fairchild, Rebecca B. - NAN 6300.65E - ORGANIZATIONAL AND ADMINISTRATIVE THEORY Evaluation Count: 7
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BCROCKETT
Text Box


Gatlin, Matt K.
NRN 3320.60E - PATHOPHYSIOLOGY FOR RN'S

1 - Prepares well for class

Average: 1.62

1 - Excellent 6 46.20%
2 - Very Good 6 46.20%
3 - Good 1 7.70%
2 - Demonstrates professional competence Average: 1.62
1 - Excellent 7 53.80%
2 - Very Good 4 30.80%
3 - Good 2 15.40%
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BCROCKETT
Text Box


3 - Communicates subject matter clearly

Average: 1.62

1 - Excellent 8 61.50%
2 - Very Good 2 15.40%
3 - Good 3 23.10%
4 - Stimulates interest in the subject Average: 1.77
1 - Excellent 7 53.80%
2 - Very Good 3 23.10%
3 - Good 2 15.40%
4 - Fair 1 7.70%
5 - Encourages discussion Average: 1.62
1 - Excellent 8 61.50%
2 - Very Good 3 23.10%
3 - Good 1 7.70%
4 - Fair 1 7.70%
6 - Gives timely feedback on exams, reports, and other course activities Average: 1.85
1 - Excellent 8 61.50%
2 - Very Good 1 7.70%
3 - Good 2 15.40%
4 - Fair 2 15.40%
7 - Is accessible for help outside of class either in person, by phone, or email Average: 1.23
1 - Excellent 11 84.60%
2 - Very Good 1 7.70%
3 - Good 1 7.70%
8 - Seems to care about students' learning Average: 1.54
1 - Excellent 8 61.50%
2 - Very Good 4 30.80%
4 - Fair 1 7.70%
9 - Meets class on time and for the full period Average: 1.46
1 - Excellent 9 69.20%
2 - Very Good 3 23.10%
4 - Fair 1 7.70%

10 - A course syllabus was provided at the beginning of the term
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1-Yes 13 100.00%
11 - | attended community/junior college

1-Yes 12 92.30%

2-No 1 7.70%
12 - Please indicate gender

1-Female 10 76.90%

2 - Male 3 23.10%
13 - Grade | expect to make in this course Average: 1.46

1-A 8 61.50%

2-B 4 30.80%

3-C 1 7.70%

Gatlin, Matt K. - NRN 3320.60E - PATHOPHYSIOLOGY FOR RN'S Evaluation Count: 13

NUR 3110.25H - GERONTOLOGICAL AND MENTAL HEALTH NURSING

1 - Prepares well for class

Average: 1.92

1 - Excellent 6 46.20%
2 - Very Good 3 23.10%
3 - Good 3 23.10%
4 - Fair 1 7.70%
2 - Demonstrates professional competence Average: 1.54
1 - Excellent 7 53.80%
2 - Very Good 5 38.50%
3 - Good 1 7.70%
3 - Communicates subject matter clearly Average: 2.23
1 - Excellent 5 38.50%
2 - Very Good 1 7.70%
3 - Good 6 46.20%
4 - Fair 1 7.70%
4 - Stimulates interest in the subject Average: 2.08
1 - Excellent 5 38.50%
2 - Very Good 3 23.10%
3 - Good 4 30.80%
4 - Fair 1 7.70%
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Krebs, Ashley C.
NUR 3300.15E - COMMUNITY SERVICE

1 - Prepares well for class Average: 1.44
1 - Excellent 11 68.80%
2 - Very Good 3 18.80%
3 - Good 2 12.50%

2 - Demonstrates professional competence Average: 1.38
1 - Excellent 11 68.80%
2 - Very Good 4 25.00%
3 - Good 1 6.30%

3 - Communicates subject matter clearly Average: 1.50
1 - Excellent 11 68.80%
2 - Very Good 2 12.50%
3 - Good 3 18.80%

4 - Stimulates interest in the subject Average: 1.44
1 - Excellent 11 68.80%
2 - Very Good 3 18.80%
3 - Good 2 12.50%

5 - Encourages discussion Average: 1.44
1 - Excellent 11 68.80%
2 - Very Good 3 18.80%
3 - Good 2 12.50%

6 - Gives timely feedback on exams, reports, and other course activities Average: 1.44
1 - Excellent 12 75.00%
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BCROCKETT
Text Box


2 - Very Good 1 6.30%
3 - Good 3 18.80%
7 - Is accessible for help outside of class either in person, by phone, or email Average: 1.44
1 - Excellent 11 68.80%
2 - Very Good 3 18.80%
3 - Good 2 12.50%
8 - Seems to care about students' learning Average: 1.31
1 - Excellent 13 81.30%
2 - Very Good 1 6.30%
3 - Good 2 12.50%
9 - Meets class on time and for the full period Average: 1.44
1 - Excellent 12 75.00%
2 - Very Good 1 6.30%
3 - Good 3 18.80%
10 - A course syllabus was provided at the beginning of the term
1-Yes 16 100.00%
11 - | attended community/junior college
1-Yes 13 81.30%
2-No 3 18.80%
12 - Please indicate gender
1 - Female 12 75.00%
2 - Male 4 25.00%
13 - Grade | expect to make in this course Average: 1.00
1-A 16 100.00%
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BCROCKETT
Text Box


Sicard, Karen C.
NUR 6930.90E - COMMUNITY SERVICE

1 - Prepares well for class

Average: 1.50

1 - Excellent 70.00%
2 - Very Good 10.00%
3 - Good 20.00%
2 - Demonstrates professional competence Average: 1.50
1 - Excellent 70.00%
2 - Very Good 10.00%
3 - Good 20.00%
3 - Communicates subject matter clearly Average: 1.50
1 - Excellent 70.00%
2 - Very Good 10.00%
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BCROCKETT
Text Box


3 - Good 2 20.00%

4 - Stimulates interest in the subject Average: 1.60
1 - Excellent 6 60.00%
2 - Very Good 2 20.00%
3 - Good 2 20.00%

5 - Encourages discussion Average: 1.50
1 - Excellent 7 70.00%
2 - Very Good 1 10.00%
3 - Good 2 20.00%

6 - Gives timely feedback on exams, reports, and other course activities Average: 1.80
1 - Excellent 4 40.00%
2 - Very Good 4 40.00%
3 - Good 2 20.00%

7 - Is accessible for help outside of class either in person, by phone, or email Average: 1.70
1 - Excellent 6 60.00%
2 - Very Good 2 20.00%
4 - Fair 1 10.00%

8 - Seems to care about students' learning Average: 1.60
1 - Excellent 7 70.00%
2 - Very Good 1 10.00%
4 - Fair 1 10.00%

9 - Meets class on time and for the full period Average: 1.50

1 - Excellent 7 70.00%
2 - Very Good 1 10.00%
3 - Good 2 20.00%

10 - A course syllabus was provided at the beginning of the term

1-Yes 10 100.00%

11 - | attended community/junior college

1-Yes 7 70.00%

2-No 3 30.00%
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12 - Please indicate gender

1 - Female 100.00%
13 - Grade | expect to make in this course Average: 1.11
1-A 88.90%

Sicard, Karen C. - NUR 6930.90E - COMMUNITY SERVICE Evaluation Count: 9

NUR 6930.90E - COMMUNITY SERVICE*

1 - Prepares well for class Average: 1.50
3 - Good 20.00%

2 - Demonstrates professional competence Average: 1.50
3 - Good 20.00%

3 - Communicates subject matter clearly Average: 1.50
3 - Good 20.00%

4 - Stimulates interest in the subject Average: 1.60
3 - Good 20.00%

5 - Encourages discussion Average: 1.50
3 - Good 20.00%

6 - Gives timely feedback on exams, reports, and other course activities Average: 1.80
3 - Good 20.00%

7 - Is accessible for help outside of class either in person, by phone, or email Average: 1.70
3 - Good 10.00%

8 - Seems to care about students' learning Average: 1.60
3 - Good 10.00%

9 - Meets class on time and for the full period Average: 1.50
3 - Good 20.00%

10 - A course syllabus was provided at the beginning of the term
1-Yes 100.00%

11 - | attended community/junior college
1-Yes 70.00%
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12 - Please indicate gender

1-Female 9 100.00%
13 - Grade | expect to make in this course Average: 1.11
2-B 1 11.10%

Sicard, Karen C. - NUR 6930.90E - COMMUNITY SERVICE* Evaluation Count: 9
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BCROCKETT
Text Box


Taylor, Stephanie B.

NMB 6940.60E - LEGAL PRINCIPLES OF HEALTHCARE ADMINISTRATION

1 - Prepares well for class

Average: 2.60

1 - Excellent 2 20.00%
2 - Very Good 4 40.00%
4 - Fair 4 40.00%
2 - Demonstrates professional competence Average: 2.10
1 - Excellent 3 30.00%
2 - Very Good 4 40.00%
3 - Good 2 20.00%
4 - Fair 1 10.00%
3 - Communicates subject matter clearly Average: 2.70
1 - Excellent 1 10.00%
2 - Very Good 4 40.00%
3 - Good 2 20.00%
4 - Fair 3 30.00%
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BCROCKETT
Text Box


4 - Stimulates interest in the subject

Average: 2.30

1 - Excellent 3 30.00%
2 - Very Good 4 40.00%
4 - Fair 3 30.00%
5 - Encourages discussion Average: 2.20
1 - Excellent 4 40.00%
2 - Very Good 1 10.00%
3 - Good 4 40.00%
4 - Fair 1 10.00%
6 - Gives timely feedback on exams, reports, and other course activities Average: 3.40
2 - Very Good 2 20.00%
3 - Good 2 20.00%
4 - Fair 6 60.00%
7 - Is accessible for help outside of class either in person, by phone, or email Average: 3.00
1 - Excellent 2 20.00%
2 - Very Good 1 10.00%
3 - Good 2 20.00%
4 - Fair 5 50.00%
8 - Seems to care about students' learning Average: 2.70
1 - Excellent 2 20.00%
2 - Very Good 3 30.00%
3 - Good 1 10.00%
4 - Fair 4 40.00%
9 - Meets class on time and for the full period Average: 1.80
1 - Excellent 5 50.00%
2 - Very Good 2 20.00%
3 - Good 3 30.00%
10 - A course syllabus was provided at the beginning of the term
1-Yes 10 100.00%
11 - | attended community/junior college
1-Yes 10 100.00%
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12 - Please indicate gender

1-Female 7 70.00%
2 - Male 3 30.00%
13 - Grade | expect to make in this course Average: 1.40
1-A 7 70.00%
2-B 2 20.00%
3-C 1 10.00%

Taylor, Stephanie B. - NMB 6940.60E - LEGAL PRINCIPLES OF HEALTHCARE ADMINISTRATION Evaluation Count: 10
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BCROCKETT
Text Box


NUR 6920.40E - SCHOLARLY WRITING FOR HEALTHCARE PROFESSIONALS

1 - Prepares well for class

1 - Excellent 4 100.00%

Average: 1.00

2 - Demonstrates professional competence

1 - Excellent 4 100.00%

Average: 1.00

3 - Communicates subject matter clearly

1 - Excellent 3 75.00%

2 - Very Good 1 25.00%

Average: 1.25

4 - Stimulates interest in the subject

1 - Excellent 3 75.00%

2 - Very Good 1 25.00%

Average: 1.25

5 - Encourages discussion

1 - Excellent 3 75.00%

3 - Good 1 25.00%

Average: 1.50

6 - Gives timely feedback on exams, reports, and other course activities
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Average: 2.25


BCROCKETT
Text Box


1 - Excellent 1 25.00%

2 - Very Good 1 25.00%
3 - Good 2 50.00%

7 - Is accessible for help outside of class either in person, by phone, or email Average: 1.00
1 - Excellent 4 100.00%

8 - Seems to care about students' learning Average: 1.00
1 - Excellent 4 100.00%

9 - Meets class on time and for the full period Average: 1.25
1 - Excellent 3 75.00%
2 - Very Good 1 25.00%

10 - A course syllabus was provided at the beginning of the term

1-Yes 4 100.00%

11 - | attended community/junior college

1-Yes 3 75.00%

2-No 1 25.00%

12 - Please indicate gender

1 - Female 4 100.00%

13 - Grade | expect to make in this course Average: 1.50
1-A 2 50.00%
2-B 2 50.00%

Vincent, Janice L. - NUR 6920.40E - SCHOLARLY WRITING FOR HEALTHCARE PROFESSIONALS Evaluation Count: 4
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BCROCKETT
Text Box
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